1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
JRPI 0804V-8R2M 8.20 ±20 44 51 16 6.0
1.50
JRPI 0804V-100M 10.0 ±20 53 61 10 5.6
SMD POWER COIL-JRPI 0804V
A B C D E
JRPI 0804V-R56M 0.56 ±20 2.7
Part No.
Size (mm)
JRPI 0804V 8.8 ± 0.4 8.4 ± 0.3 3.8 ± 0.2
L TOL. RDC (mΩ) I sat (A) I rms (A)
1.3 ± 0.3 5.0 ± 0.3
No. Part No.
(μH) (%) Typ. Max. Typ. Typ.
JRPI 0804V-R22M 0.22 ±20 1.6 1.76 60 31
JRPI 0804V-R33M 0.33 ±20 2.0 2.20 55 30
JRPI 0804V-R47M 0.47 ±20 2.6 2.86 40 28
2.97 38 25
JRPI 0804V-R68M 0.68 ±20 3.1 3.41 36 23
JRPI 0804V-R82M 0.82 ±20 3.7 4.10 32 21
JRPI 0804V-1R0M ±20 4.5 4.95 29 18
JRPI 0804V-1R5M
1.00
±20 6.6 7.30 27 17
JRPI 0804V-5R6M 5.60 ±20 30 35 17 7.5
JRPI 0804V-6R8M 6.80 ±20
16.5 22 14
JRPI 0804V-4R7M 4.70 ±20 26.8 29.5 19 8.5
JRPI 0804V-2R2M 2.20 ±20 10.8 11.9 25 16
JRPI 0804V-3R3M 3.30 ±20 15
40 46 16.5 6.5
JRPI 0804V-220M 22.0 ±20 100 120 8 3.9
■ FEATURES
■ DIMENSIONS (mm)
1.Carbonyl Powder.
2. Compact design.